National Championships Netherlands WE - Road Race | 2010
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26/06/2010 | 118 km | 69 starting
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LNL DE VRIES Marijn
ENSING Janneke

LNL VAN DEN BROEK-BLAAK Chantal

TCW VISSER Adrie

LNL VAN DEN BROEK Irene

GAU BRAS Martine
VAN PAASSEN Sanne
PIETERS Amy

CTT WILD Kirsten
EVERSDIJK Anne

TCW VAN DIJK Ellen

ARC VOS Marianne

ARC GUNNEWIJK Loes

LNL DE WILDT Anne
TROMP Esra

ARC DE GOEDE Suzanne

CTT BRUINS Regina
KOEDOODER Vera

NED19781119
NED19860921
NED19891022
NED19831019
NED19800826
NED19780517
NED19881027
NED19910601
NED19821015
NED19890505
NED19870211
NED19870513
NED19801127
NED19891029
NED19901015
NED19840416
NED19861007
NED19831031
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CTT
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BUSSER Janneke
KNETEMANN Roxane
SLAPPENDEL Iris

VAN DE REE Monique
HUISMAN Marit
BEKKERING Daniélle
VAN VLIET Heleen
MEIRING llona

SNIJDER Adriene
WELTER Hannah
FRANCKE Agnieta
LENFERINK Marte
BRAND Lucinda
BOSMAN Andrea

VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
BEKKERING Eyelien
VAN WINGERDEN Josien
TABAK Noortje

NED19850215
NED19870401
NED19850218
NED19880302
NED19890103
NED19761225
NED19820917
NED19890403
NED19890809
NED19880426
ESP19900207
NED19910414
NED19890702
NED19790806
NED19821008
NED19781121
NED19870922
NED19880713



